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FOLLOWS, BUT NOT LIMITED TO: G.  REVIEW CRITERIA LANDSCAPE BUFFERS 2199 SF. (785) MmN 3,748.2 S.F. (88,7%) g |- - -
§  151.154 INSTALLATION OF ELECTRIC 2. COLOR INTENSITIES GREATER THAN THOSE FEMA NOTE: OPEN AREA 3043 SF 5 - ] .
1. ENERGY EFFICIENCY 5% OVER FLORIDA BUILDING CODE VEHICLE-CHARGING INFRASTRUCTURE REQUIRED. REPRESENTED ON THE COLOR CHART MAY BE THE NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM IS IN THE PROCESS ’ ' ¢l i i
2. ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED COOL ROOF THE CITY SHALL REQUIRE EACH PERSON OR ENTITY DESIRING UTILIZED ONLY FOR PURPOSES OF OF ISSUING NEW FLOOD MAPS. AT TIME OF BUILDING PERMIT VEHICULAR USE AREA: 8,117 SQFT (total) =] ) )
3. LIGHT POLLUTION CONTROL TO CONSTRUCT A NEW COMMERCIAL OR RESIDENTIAL EMPHASIZING TRIM AND ACGENTING THE FEMA BASE FLOOD ELEVATION SHOULD BE CHECKED TO s | ) )
4. ELECTRIC CAR CHARGING INFRASTRUCTURE STRUCTURE TO CONSTRUCT THE INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES OF A BUILDING OR ENSURE IT IS STILL COMPLIANT. GROSS BUILDING AREA: = ] )
5. USE OF REGIONAL AND RECYCLED MATERIALS NECESSARY FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION OF AN ELECTRIC STRUCTURE AND SHALL NOT EXCEED30% OF ' INTERIOR s . .
6.  MOISTURE CONTROL MEASURES VEHICLE-CHARGING STATION WITHIN BE INCLUDED IN SUCH EACH WALL AREA. FIRST FLOOR 568.4 SF g | . i i
7. ENERGY STAR APPLIANCES & LIGHTING PROJECT. MINIMALLY, THE FOLLOWING SHALL BE INSTALLED: TWQ WAY RADIO COMPLIANCE: SECOND FLOOR 6,486.2 SF HE - -
8. ENERGY EFFICIENT HVAC SYSTEM DESIGN AND BUILDING ENVELOPE AN EMPTY THREE QUARTER INCH RACEWAY FROM THE BUILDING WILL BE IN COMPLIANGE WITH N.F.P.A. 1, 11.10 AND THIRD FLOOR 5913.2 SF = | - -
9. WATER-EFFICIENT FIXTURES BRANCH CIRCUIT PANEL BOARD TO A LOCATION IN THE BROWARD COUNTY CODE AMENDMENT 118.2 FOR TWO WAY FOURTH FLOOR : | ) )
10. PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTATS GARAGE OR A DESIGNATED PARKING AREA, WITH A RADIO COMMUNICATION. 6,486,2 SF =
TWO-GANG JUNGTION BOX WITH A BLANK PLATE: OR A FULLY NFPA 1 (2015 EDITION) CHAPTER 11.10 REQUIRES THAT ROOF 186 SF - ] ]
ADDITIONAL PRACTICES FUNCTIONAL ELECTRIC VEHICLE-CHARGING STATION. (ORD. MINIMUM RADIO SIGNAL STRENGTH FOR FIRE DEPARTMENT SITE LIGHTING NOTE: TOTAL 10640 SF £ . .
0.9011-06. PASSED 2-1611 AM. ORD. 02016.02. PASSED COMMUNICATIONS BE MAINTAINED AT A LEVEL DETERMINED : , - ) )
1-20-16) T ’ BY THE AHJ FOR ALL NEW AND EXISTING BUILDINGS SITE LIGHTING LEVELS SHALL NOT EXCEED 0.5 FC AT THE s : _
INCLUDING COMPLYING WITH NFPA 72 (2013 EDITION). BDA PROPERTY LINE ADJACENT TO RESIDENTIALLY ZONED OR 2
1. 8" REINFORCED CONCRETE ROOF STRUCTURE POINTS OF IMPACT NOTE: SYSTEM MAY BE REQUIRED. RESIDENTIALLY USED AREAS. 2 ) ) )
2. PERMEABLE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY AND WALKWAYS ALL VEHICLE BARRIERS & WALLS AT END OF PARKING STALLS 2
3. ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL ROOMS OUTSIDE OF AIR PER NFPA 1 12.3.2% A QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM FOR SITE LIGHTING LEVELS SHALL NOT EXCEED 0.5 FC AT THE g
CONDITIONED SPACES SHALL BE DESIGNED TO RESIST A CONGENTRATED LOAD PF LTI PROPERTY LINE REGARDLESS OF PROXIMITY TO RESIDENTAILLY =
. 6,000LBS (2670kN) IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 4.5.3 OF THE INSTALLATION OF DEVICES AND SYSTEMS INSTALLED TO %This drawing, as an instrument of service, is
4, DEEP OVERHANGS AT ROOF AND BALCONY LEVELS. ASCE 7 (PER FBC 5TH ED. 1607.8.3 - VEHICLE BARRIERS PROTECT PENETRATION AND JOINTS SHALL BE PREPARED ZONED AREAS. g omd_ shall remain the property of the
5. RECYCLE WASTE MATERIAL FROM DEMOLITION AND CONSTRUCTION : e AND MONITORED BY THE REGISTERED DESIGN PROFESSIONAL g  Architect and shall not be reproduced,
£ published or used in any way without the
TO THE GREATEST EXTENT POSSIBLE. ACCENT COLOR NOTE: RESPONSIBLE FOR DESIGN. INSPECTIONS OF FIRE STOP EXTERNAL LIGHTS TO BE SHEILDED TO PREVENT LIGHT i i
6. USE LOW VOC MATERIALS. AGCENT COLORS SHALL NOT EXCEED 30% OF EACH WALL SYSTEMS AND FIRE-RESISTIVE JOINT SYSTEMS SHALL BE IN POLLUTION TO ADJACENT SITES AND UP INTO THE NIGHT SKY. 3
AREA. ACCORDANCE WITH 12.3.2.1 AND 12.3.2.1. 2
FIRE ALARM NOTE: - PROJECT No.: 22020
CITY OF HOLLYWOOD ZONING AND LAND DEVELOPMENT CODE A PRE-HEAT MAP PLAN, CONCEPTUAL DRAWINGS AND CUT A FIRE ALARM SYSTEM IS REQUIRED AS PER F.F.P.C. 6TH S DATE: 03.13.23
FLOOD INFORMATION: REGULATIONS - SHEETS WILL BE REQUIRED TO BE SUBMITTED WITH THE MAIN EDITION BROWARD AMENDMENTS, NFPA 101 SECTION 30.3.4 § : | Ak
SET OF ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR THE BDA SYSTEM. < DRAWN BY: GMV
1. INFORMATION PROVIDED IS BASED ON FIRM MAPS DATED SECTION 3.22 ALL MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SHALL BE SCREENED FROM £ CHECKED BY: JBK
08/18/2014 G.  REVIEW CRITERIA PUBLIC VIEW. :
2. REFERENCE TO FEMA ELEVATIONS IS SHOWN PER THE NORTH 2. COLOR INTENSITIES GREATER THAN THOSE ALL UNDERGROUND FIRE MAIN WORK MUST BE COMPLETED g
AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM OF 1988 (NAVD8S) REPRESENTED ON THE COLOR CHART MAY BE BY FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTOR HOLDING A CLASS 1, Il OR UNITY OF TTTLE: 5
UTILIZED ONLY FOR PURPOSES OF : 5
3. FIRM PANEL 12011C0568H V LICENSE PER FS 633.102. A UNITY OF TITLE, IN A FORM ACCEPTABLE TO THE CITY OF s SHEET
W 0N X EMPHASIZING TRIM AND ACCENTING : . g
: ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES OF A BUILDING OR HOLLYWOOD CITY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE, SHALL BE SUBMITTED e
5. BASE FLOOD ELEVATION N/A STRUCTURE AND SHALL NOT EXCEED30% OF FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION(S) WILL BE WITHIN 100’ OF PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF ANY BUILDING PERMITS AND &
6.  EFFECTIVE DATE 12/31/2019 EACH WALL AREA. ANY FIRE HYDRANT PER NFPA 14, RECORDED IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BROWARD COUNTY,
BY THE CITY, PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A CERTIFICATE OF : —
OCCUPANCY. 5
3/32” - '| |_OII @
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